
 RESOLUTION NO. ____ 

 

March 10, 2025 

 

COMMON COUNCIL, CITY OF HUDSON 

 

 

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE APPROVAL OF LOW BIDDER FOR THE REMOVAL 

OF ABANDONED SHACKS AT THE FURGURY 

 

 

WHEREAS, the City issued a solicitation for interested licensed contractors to remove most 

buildings and slab from the former Furgury as part of our DRI Project with the State of NY; and 

 

WHEREAS, five (5) responsible bids were received and opened on March 6, 2025 at City Hall; 

and 

 

WHEREAS, the lowest bid was rejected for being unresponsive as they were unable to meet 

their minimum MBE Goal, and 

 

WHEREAS, the next lowest bid for $64,500 from Dan’s Hauling and Demolition of 

Wynantskill, NY was deemed responsive; and   

 

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED the City of Hudson hereby: 

 

1. Approves the Award of a contract award to Dan’s Hauling of Wynantskill, NY for the 

removal of nine (9) structures and two (2) slabs from the former Furgury, and 

2. Authorizes the Mayor to execute contracts and any financing documents as required to 

further authorize and fund this work. 

 

 

 

INTRODUCTION:  ________________________ 

  

 

 

SECOND: ________________________________ 
 

 

 

 

       DATE APPROVED: ________________ 

    

 

                                                                                    ____________________________________ 

                                    MAYOR 



Building Structure Slab Price

1 YES YES 2,923.00$           

2 YES YES 7,300.00             

3 YES YES 4,060.00             

4 YES YES 4,060.00             

5 YES YES 2,030.00             

6 NO NO

7 YES YES 7,000.00             

8 NO NO

9 YES YES 4,060.00             

10 NO NO

11 NO YES 1,000.00             

12 YES YES 3,857.00             

13 NO YES 50.00                   

14 YES YES 1,786.00             

15 NO NO

16 NO NO

17 YES YES 2,800.00             

MBE 40,926.00$         

10,177.80$        33,926.00           

Building Structure Slab Price

1 YES YES 8,100.00$           

2 YES YES 9,500.00             

3 YES YES 6,400.00             

4 YES YES 6,400.00             

5 YES YES 8,100.00             

6 NO NO

7 YES YES 50,500.00           

8 NO NO

9 YES YES 5,000.00             

10 NO NO

11 NO YES 1,200.00             

12 YES YES 4,100.00             

13 NO YES 1,400.00             

14 YES YES 6,900.00             

15 NO NO

16 NO NO

17 YES YES 7,400.00             

MBE 115,000.00$       

19,350.00$        64,500.00           Without #7

Dangca

12,277.80$                                   

Dan's Hauling

34,500.00$                                   

Without #7


	Resolution to Award Furgury Demolition - 031025
	Furgury Demo Bid Tabulator - Lowest Bidder

